
HOBBYISTS UNLIMITED 
2025-26 Events Calendar 

                                                               
Activity Chairmen: Please review this calendar of existing commitments before booking any event date. 
E-mail Steve Friedman to add / change your event to the calendar. All events in the church must be cleared 
through the church office by Steve Friedman at stefri4@yahoo.com or (201) 916-6079. 

Month Date                                        2025-2026  Events

August  
2025 12 

21

Summer, no General Meeting 
Late Summer Golf tournament 
Ice Cream Picnic at Graydon Pool – rain date is August 28   

September 
2025

4 

10-1
2 

16-1
8 

30

Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 
Program: David Barclay of “New Life Hearing” will discuss the latest developments 
in hearing support. 
Trip to Woodloch Pines 
Annual Atlantic City Golf Trip 
Fall Golf Championship

October 
2025

9 

7-9 
28

Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 
Program: Dr. Scott Cavagnuolo of “Home at Last” will discuss issues involving the 
transitioning of senior citizens from home to long term health care. 
Hiking trip - Berkshires 
Annual Golf Lunch

November 
2025

6 Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 
Program: Hobbyist and 1stVP Peter Weinstein on ”The Anatomy of a Trial”, 
discussing his experiences as a civil trial attorney (personal injury defense) with 
some “war stories” and trial exhibits

December 
2025

4 

15

Monthly Meeting: Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00    
Program: Ridgewood HS Choral Group 
Hobbyists Holiday Dinner Dance – Seasons

January  
2026

1 
8

New Year’s Day – Church is closed 
Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 

February 
2026

5 Monthly Meeting: Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 

March 
2026

5 Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00

April 
2026

2 Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00

May 
2026

7 
13 
25

Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 
Hobbyists 60th Anniversary Spring Dinner Dance – Indian Trail Club 
Memorial Day – Church is closed

June  
2026

4 Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 

July 
2026

Summer, no General Meeting 

mailto:stefri4@yahoo.com

