2025-26 Events Calendar

Activity Chairmen: Please review this calendar of existing commitments <u>before</u> booking any event date. E-mail Steve Friedman to add / change your event to the calendar. All events in the church must be cleared through the church office by Steve Friedman at <u>stefri4@vahoo.com</u> or (201) 916-6079.

Month	Date	2025-2026 Events
August 2025	12 21	Summer, no General Meeting Late Summer Golf tournament Ice Cream Picnic at Graydon Pool – rain date is August 28
September 2025	4 10-1 2 16-1 8 30	Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 Program: David Barclay of "New Life Hearing" will discuss the latest developments in hearing support. Trip to Woodloch Pines Annual Atlantic City Golf Trip Fall Golf Championship
October 2025	9 7-9 28	Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 Program: Dr. Scott Cavagnuolo of "Home at Last" will discuss issues involving the transitioning of senior citizens from home to long term health care. Hiking trip - Berkshires Annual Golf Lunch
November 2025	6	Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 Program: Hobbyist and 1stVP Peter Weinstein on "The Anatomy of a Trial", discussing his experiences as a civil trial attorney (personal injury defense) with some "war stories" and trial exhibits
December 2025	4 15	Monthly Meeting: Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 Program: Ridgewood HS Choral Group Hobbyists Holiday Dinner Dance – Seasons
January 2026	1 8	New Year's Day – Church is closed Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00
February 2026	5	Monthly Meeting: Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00
March 2026	5	Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00
April 2026	2	Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00
May 2026	7 13 25	Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 Hobbyists 60th Anniversary Spring Dinner Dance – Indian Trail Club Memorial Day – Church is closed
June 2026	4	Monthly Meeting; Social Hour 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00
July 2026		Summer, no General Meeting